

ANNUAL FEE SCHEDULE

Individual 401(k) TF Accounts

① (888) 205 - 6036 ☐ (505) 212 - 0494 ☐ operations@horizontrust.com ② Horizon Trust Correspondence, PO BOX 27068, Newark NJ 07101

INDIVIDUAL 401(k) TF FEES

\$495		
\$350		
Free	Additional Rollover/Transfer In	Free
Free	Paper Statements	Free
Free	Document Handling	Free
Free	Recurring Bill Pay	Free
Free	Account "Research"	Free
Free	Partial Transfer Out	Free
Free	Matured Note	Free
\$350 \$150	Form 1099-R	\$350
		\$350
\$150	Form 5500 Preparation	\$350
\$150 \$150 \$150	Form 5500 Preparation	\$350 \$150
\$150 \$150 \$150	Form 5500 Preparation5500 Extention Filing Fee	\$350 \$150 \$150 \$30 each
\$150 \$150 \$150 \$50	Form 5500 Preparation	\$350 \$150 \$150 \$30 each \$30 each
\$150 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$50 \$30	Form 5500 Preparation	\$350 \$150 \$30 each \$30 each \$25 per 30 days
	Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free	Free Additional Rollover/Transfer In Free Paper Statements Free Document Handling Free Recurring Bill Pay Free Account "Research" Free Partial Transfer Out

(Rev 8.2025) FEE SCHEDULE